478898 TO 479199-continued

878929.
478930.
478931.
478932.

478933.
478934,
478935.
4789 36.
478937.
478938.
478939.
478940..
478941,
478942,
878943,
478944,
478945,
878946.
878947,
478948,
478949.
478950.
478951.
478952.
478953.
878956.

SALY
SALV
SALV
SALV
SALY
SALV
SALV
SALY
SALV
SALV
SALY
GUAT
GUAT
HONDO
HONDU
HONDU
HONDU
HONDU
HONDU
HUNDU
HONDO
HONDU
HONDU
HONDU
HONDU

HONDU

81.
85.
89.
94.
95.
98.
99.

105. E1 Salvador.
106. E1 Salvador.
108. E1 Salvador.

111. El Salvador. Cultivated.

59.
121.
52.
56.
62.
63.
66.
70.
72.
80.
81.
86 .
96.

1067.

El
El
El
El
El
El
El

Salvador.
Salvador.
Salvador.
Salvador.
Salvador.
Salvador.

Salvador.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

Guatemala.
Guatemala.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.
Honduras.

Honduras.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.

113. Honduras. Cultivated. Seed.
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